
Date: 03/29/2013

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2013

Team Name: MA01/Indians
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Agresto jennsa@optonline.net

2 Brzozowski dbrzozowski@comcast.net kbrzozowski@comcast.net

3 Burke jayandmarg@yahoo.com jburke@qicdata.com

4 Gilliland ryang133@aol.com alleyoop705@aol.com

5 Kennedy josey512@verizon.net

6 Maiolo fmmaiolo@aol.com kfmaiolo@aol.com

7 Patel DARSH9435@HOTMAIL.COM

8 Sher sherfamily@me.com msher@me.com

9 Sicat franny_sicat@comcast.net

10 Simon brian_simon@mcgraw-hill.com ncsimon@comcast.net

11 Thompson jennmyk@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Gilliland Ryan ryang133@aol.com



Date: 03/29/2013

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2013

Team Name: MA02/Marlins
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Boulogne sboulogne@verizon.net rboulogne@verizon.net

2 Conover grtznshad@aol.com

3 Dalton daltonfamily4u@gmail.com john08831@gmail.com

4 Estavillo confirmations@verizon.net cestavi@its.jnj.com

5 Goswick jean.goswick@avisbudget.com jgoswick@verizon.net

6 Hernandez jpolox2@msn.com jpolox2@gmail.com

7 Lebow slebow68@gmail.com ubman713@gmail.com

8 Lebow slebow68@gmail.com ubman713@gmail.com

9 McDermott admj426@msn.com joemcdboxer@msn.com

10 Mochari mmochari@impactunlimited.com Lmochari@gmail.com

11 Prior wendy@hinkle1.com paul@hinkle1.com

12 Siegel pjsiegel1@comcast.net rupasiegel12@comcast.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Dalton John daltonfamily4u@gmail.com



Date: 03/29/2013

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2013

Team Name: MA03/Mets
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Aftel carter1025@verizon.net

2 Casazza colleen70@verizon.net

3 Fitzgerald jilld0628@yahoo.com

4 Kides adelek620@yahoo.com

5 Leff DanLFinance@aol.com KLeff@bdo.com

6 McLaughlin joemacpfs@gmail.com mmmclaughlin@chubb.com

7 Pandolfi zachdean@comcast.net mpandolfi@comcast.net

8 Patel falguni.patel4@gmail.com alrainbow292@gmail.com

9 Robison cnaraine@verizon.net knaraine2@verizon.net

10 Thapar stpharm@yahoo.com stmusic99@yahoo.com

11 Walter love2alexa@aol.com

12 Widmer samsalzano@gmail.com rwidmer@ymail.com

13 Zito coad40@aol.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Aftel Laura carter1025@verizon.net



Date: 03/29/2013

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2013

Team Name: MA04/Pirates
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Albrecht hpalbrecht@yahoo.com jcalbrecht@yahoo.com

2 Calusin libcc@verizon.net

3 Daly holly102598@verizon.net

4 Folgore mfolgore@harrisinteractive.com zer300@msn.com

5 Gorhan aaronjg73@msn.com aaronjg73@msn.com

6 Kasireddy iam_priya_reddy@yahoo.com

7 Linke BONNIELINKE@GMAIL.COM

8 Lockwood tracylock@verizon.net patrick.lockwood@bbh.com

9 Loschiavo losch00@aol.com m2cute67@aol.com

10 Lucadamo riatwoboys@aol.com rluc68@gmail.com

11 Palekar jpalekar@gmail.com sjaising@gmail.com

12 Steele abcsteele@yahoo.com

13 Vassalo apv1969@aol.com tonyvas1969@comcast.net

14 Young micheley84@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Lockwood Patrick tracylock@verizon.net



Date: 03/29/2013

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2013

Team Name: MA05/Rangers
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Barravecchio santweety@verizon.net

2 Burghardt Jburghardt1@verizon.net riru1618@verizon.net

3 Elia ame7773@verizon.net

4 Goldberg dgoldberg@grinmail.com stineski@gmail.com

5 McCabe Gjmhos@verizon.net

6 McCarthy dbegodt1@comcast.net msmlou07@comcast.net

7 Naimo cherylnaimo@verizon.net cherylnaimo@verizon.net

8 Slover treeslover@comcast.net jdslover@gmail.com

9 Stepnowski bestts@aol.com kstep95@aol.com

10 Tallerico ftallerico@aol.com ltallerico@verizon.net

11 Tenenbaum s.ten@comcast.net steve.10@att.blackberry.net

12 Tepedino mtepedino@comcast.net mike.tepedino@gmail.com

13 Torsiello torsiello152@verizon.net

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Torsiello Michael torsiello152@verizon.net



Date: 03/29/2013

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2013

Team Name: MA06/Rockies
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Dowd jmndwd@yahoo.com tdowd97@yahoo.com

2 Eosso timeosso@verizon.net lin415@verizon.net

3 Fallon fallond1@verizon.net John.t.fallon@db.com

4 Ko tkomaster@gmail.com jungyoonko@gmail.com

5 Lane littlelanesmom@yahoo.com klane27@yahoo.com

6 Louro robert_louro@yahoo.com lisalouro@comcast.net

7 Mindiak dmindiak@optonline.net m.mindiak@verizon.net

8 Petrow jopetrow@verizon.net

9 Rivera tcecchini@verizon.net edrivera10@verizon.net

10 Skurbe Crskurbe@yahoo.com

11 Todaro dnltodaro@aol.com

12 Yannacci byannacci@verizon.net jyonlinegm@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER Eosso Tim timeosso@verizon.net



Date: 03/29/2013

MTBA Recreation Team Rosters
Spring
 2013

Team Name: MA07/Yankees
 Last Name Email 1 Email 2

1 Ciabattoni pciabattoni@comcast.net rciabattoni@comcast.net

2 D'Esposito jdesposito1@verizon.net jddesposito@srs-enterprises.com

3 D'Esposito jdesposito1@verizon.net jddesposito@srs-enterprises.com

4 Dancyger lisadancyger@verizon.net

5 Fernandez nicole_feminella@yahoo.com mrsfernandez143@yahoo.com

6 Fopeano mcf024@verizon.net

7 Giacomini frankg@elrene.com regjess@aol.com

8 Hernandez mhernandez5963@yahoo.com hdzisaac@yahoo.com

9 Higgins Christine.higgins@bankofamerica.com rhiggins169@verizon.net

10 Kozak sarahkozak@gmail.com ridgemonthigh@verizon.net

11 Mayo TacPac24@gmail.com yelliemayo@aol.com

12 McCauley PPG11@VERIZON.NET

13 Quercia quercia.suzanne@gmail.com

 
Coach Information:

Role Last Name First Name Email 1

TEAM MANAGER McCauley Jim PPG11@VERIZON.NET


